
Hire Date: 12/18/1978
JOE CASH Term Date: 4/30/2009

Rehire Date: 6/1/2009

Pay Date
 DATE  EARNED  USED BAL  EARNED  USED BAL

31-Dec-15 69.5 64.5
8-Jan-16 32 37.5 64.5

31-Jan-16 20 57.5 8 72.5
5-Feb-16 6 51.5 13.5 59

29-Feb-16 20 71.5 8 67
4-Mar-16 9 62.5 14 53

18-Mar-16 62.5 15 38
31-Mar-16 20 82.5 8 46

1-Apr-16 8 74.5 46
15-Apr-16 6 68.5 6 40
29-Apr-16 8 60.5 8 32
30-Apr-16 20 80.5 8 40

11-May-16 12 68.5 2 38
27-May-16 2 66.5 4 34
31-May-16 20 86.5 8 42
10-Jun-16 12 74.5 3 39
24-Jun-16 74.5 3 36
30-Jun-16 20 94.5 8 44
20-Jul-16 16 78.5 2 42
31-Jul-16 20 98.5 8 50
5-Aug-16 98.5 12 38

19-Aug-16 12 86.5 13 25
31-Aug-16 20 106.5 8 33

2-Sep-16 106.5 3 30
16-Sep-16 106.5 4 26
30-Sep-16 20 6 120.5 8 34

7-Oct-16 120.5 8 26
21-Oct-16 17.5 103 26
31-Oct-16 20 123 8 34
4-Nov-16 123 17 17

18-Nov-16 24 99 17
30-Nov-16 20 119 8 25

2-Dec-16 6 113 25
16-Dec-16 2 111 6 19
31-Dec-16 20 131 8 27

TOTALS 240 178.5 131 96 133.5 27

2016 Annual Leave & Sick Leave Log

Monthly A/L Hrs: 20 As of 10/31/03

Annual Leave Sick Leave


